
4  |  CLADDING CORP TERRA5  TERRACOTTA RAINSCREENS  |  WWW.CLADDINGCORP.COM

A terracotta rainscreen solution for applications where weight of the facade and 
project budget call for a thinner, more economical approach. Designed to be a 
versatile and economical solution for terracotta rainscreen, the TC18 tile format 
offers the elegance and beauty of terracotta in a rainscreen package to fit any 
budget. 

TC18 is redefining the rules of terracotta cladding in North America, without 
sacrificing the impact resistance of a double-skinned tile format. 

Paired with a horizontal rail system, TC18 is uniquely suited for projects where the 
depth of the ventilated cavity is an issue, offering limitless design possibilities for 
both retrofit and new-build construction.

Standard Sizes

5/16”

Va
rie

ty
 o

f s
ta

nd
ar

d 
si

ze
s 

or
 c

us
to

m
 s

iz
es

 a
va

ila
bl

e

18mm

Product Overview

Heights 200mm 
(7.87”)

250mm 
(9.84”)

300mm 
(11.81”)

350mm 
(13.87”)

400mm 
(15.75”)

600mm (23.62”) X X X X X

900mm (35.43”) X X X X X

1200mm (47.24”) N/A X X X XLe
ng

th
s

TC18 panels come in the same consistent thickness (18mm / 0.71”)

TC18

TC18

Terra5 has hundreds of shapes to 
choose from or create your own 
design.  Lines, Grooves, and beyond...

Terra5


