## Product Overview



## TC18

A terracotta rainscreen solution for applications where weight of the facade and project budget call for a thinner, more economical approach. Designed to be a versatile and economical solution for terracotta rainscreen, the TC18 tile format offers the elegance and beauty of terracotta in a rainscreen package to fit any budget.

TC18 is redefining the rules of terracotta cladding in North America, without sacrificing the impact resistance of a double-skinned tile format.

Paired with a horizontal rail system, TC18 is uniquely suited for projects where the depth of the ventilated cavity is an issue, offering limitless design possibilities for both retrofit and new-build construction.

## Standard Sizes

Lengths	Heights	200mm (7.87")	250mm (9.84")	300mm (11.81")	350mm (13.87")	400mm (15.75")
	600mm (23.62")	X	Х	Х	Χ	X
	900mm (35.43")	X	X	X	Χ	Х
	1200mm (47.24")	N/A	Х	Х	Х	Х

TC18 panels come in the same consistent thickness (18mm / 0.71")



Terra5 has hundreds of shapes to choose from or create your own design. Lines, Grooves, and beyond...

TC18

